
Pos 

 

Open Two Stroke 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

758 
36 

290 
512 

45 
10 

424 
81 

110 
947 

23 
24 
71 

Name 

Shawn Woolery 
Damian Doffo 

Frankie Lapina 
BJ Bohrer 

Curtis Adams 
Mark Miller 
Jon Litsey 
Darrin Gauvin 
Andrew Gray 
Ed Milich 
Jason Reeves 
Grant Spence 
CJ Bonura 

Class 

Open Two Stroke 

Open Two Stroke 

Open Two Stroke 

Open Two Stroke 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.506 

DNS 
DNS 

1.742 
38.879 

1:11.610 
1:28.202 
1:29.066 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:42.203 
12:42.709 

11:40.613 
11:42.355 
12:19.492 
12:52.223 
13:08.815 
13:09.679 
12:05.881 
12:25.057 
12:32.235 

Best Tm 

1:37.869 
1:37.686 

1:27.692 
1:28.157 
1:34.647 
1:38.117 
1:42.919 
1:42.710 
1:49.157 
1:53.615 
1:54.757 
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Margin of Victory 

1.742 

Avg. Speed 

77.075 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.692 

Best Speed 

102.632 

Best Lap by 

45 - Curtis Adams 

 

BRL Willow Springs 

Race 

Superbike & Open Two Stroke 

Race started at 17:04:44 

Willow Springs Raceway  2.500 miles 

11/19/2023 14:00 


