

BRL Willow Springs Sorted on Laps

Race

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles

Superbike & Open Two Stroke

11/19/2023 14:00

Race started at 17:04:44

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm
Open 1	wo Strok	e					
1	758	Shawn Woolery	Open Two Stroke	6		12:42.203	1:37.869
2	36	Damian Doffo	Open Two Stroke	6	0.506	12:42.709	1:37.686
Not cla	ssified						
DNS	290	Frankie Lapina	Open Two Stroke		DNS		
DNS	512	BJ Bohrer	Open Two Stroke		DNS		
Superb	ike						
1	45	Curtis Adams	Superbike	6		11:40.613	1:27.692
2	10	Mark Miller	Superbike	6	1.742	11:42.355	1:28.157
3	424	Jon Litsey	Superbike	6	38.879	12:19.492	1:34.647
4	81	Darrin Gauvin	Superbike	6	1:11.610	12:52.223	1:38.117
5	110	Andrew Gray	Superbike	6	1:28.202	13:08.815	1:42.919
6	947	Ed Milich	Superbike	6	1:29.066	13:09.679	1:42.710
7	23	Jason Reeves	Superbike	5	1 Lap	12:05.881	1:49.157
8	24	Grant Spence	Superbike	5	1 Lap	12:25.057	1:53.615
		•		5	1 Lap	12:32.235	1:54.757

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
1.742	77.075	1:27.692	102.632	45 - Curtis Adams				
Chief of Timing & Scoring								

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: ASRA

Printed: 11/19/2023 5:22:31 PM